
Subject/Class Teacher(s) Date Day Location
Sp4 / AP Spanish Lang Valerio & Zambrano 28-Jan Tue P122

AP Chemistry Snodgrass, Lee 30-Jan Thu CCC

Drama Cohen 31-Jan Fri PAC

Drama Cohen 3-Feb Mon PAC

Engineering Twiet 3-Feb Monday T101

AP Biology Kealey 4-Feb Tue P208

AP Physics C Spalding 5-Feb Wed H44

AP Cyber Security Twiet 6-Feb Thu T105

Ap Computer Science Principles Twiet 7-Feb Fri T106 

Mischief and Mayhem - Senior English Courses Sidella, Blazevic 10-Feb Mon H14

AP Environmental Science Ben Smith 11-Feb Tue H33

Data Science Chou 12-Feb Wed S42

AP Physics C Spalding 13-Feb Thu H44

EHAP/English 2H block Dibble/Frazier 13-Feb Thu P103

AP Seminar Fujii 17-Feb Mon H-35

AP Computer Science A Twiet 17-Feb Mon T106 

Science Research Greenberg 18-Feb Tue CCC

LAHC Dual Enrollment Egan/Hamilton 19-Feb Wed S-66

LAHC Dual Enrollment Egan/Hamilton 20-Feb Thu S-66

Link Crew Dibble  20-Feb Thu P103

Link Crew Dibble 21-Feb Fri P103


